——KIDSALIVE @ SUNNYSIDE-—
ADVENTURERS CLUB (4-10 YEARS OLD)

The Adventurer Pledge:
Because Jesus Loves me,
I will always do my best!

The Adventurer Law
Jesus can help me to:
Be Obedient
Be Pure
Be True
Be Kind
Be Respectful
Be Attentive
Be Helpful
Be Cheerful
Be Thoughtful
Be Reverent

Regular Meeting Times
Saturdays @ 5 pm

9/30/2023 Registration
10/14/2023 Class Meeting
10/28/2023 Class Meeting
11/11/2023 1l1am - Induction
11/25/2023 Class Meeting
12/09/2023 Field Trip
12/23/2023 Class Meeting

1/13/2024
1/27/2024
2/10/2024
2/24/2024
3/9/2024

3/23/2024
4/13/2024
4/27/2024
5/11/2024
5/18/2024
5/25/2024

June 7-9 2024 - Various times
Adventurer Family Camporee

Class Meeting
Class Meeting
Class Meeting
Class Meeting
Class Meeting
Field Trip

Class Meeting
Class Meeting
Class Meeting

11am -Investiture

Class Meeting

The Adventurer Club is a worldwide
organization sponsored by the Seventh-Day
Adventist Church.

The program is designed to support parents
and care-givers in the challenging task of
helping their children develop fully as
followers of Christ.

The Goal of the Adventurer Club is to
strengthen the parent-child relationship and
to further the child’s spiritual, physical,
mental and social development.

Parental support: Parents are expected to
join their children and participate in classes,
outings and all other events.

Club meetings are vibrant, creative, fun-
filled adventures, tailored to our young
members’ developmental needs. We learn
about God and the Bible, health and fitness,
nature and people skills.

Each level covers these core tracks:

My God, My Family, My World, My Self
Annual Registration Fee: $30

Uniform items — approx. $50 in the first year

SUNNYSIDE ADVENTIST CHURCH

10501 SE Market St Portland OR 97216
Contact: Natalia Gramada — 503-750-9151
adventurers@sunnysideadventist.org




