

The Adventurer Pledge: Because Jesus Loves me, I will always do my best!

The Adventurer Law
Jesus can help me to:
Be Obedient
Be Pure
Be True
Be Kind
Be Respectful
Be Attentive
Be Helpful
Be Cheerful

Regular Meeting Times Saturdays @ 5 pm

Be Thoughtful

Be Reverent

9/30/2023	Registration
10/14/2023	Class Meeting
10/28/2023	Class Meeting
11/11/2023	11am - Induction
11/25/2023	Class Meeting
12/09/2023	Field Trip
12/23/2023	Class Meeting
1/13/2024 1/27/2024 2/10/2024 2/24/2024 3/9/2024 3/23/2024 4/13/2024 4/27/2024 5/11/2024 5/18/2024 5/25/2024	Class Meeting Class Meeting Class Meeting Class Meeting Class Meeting Field Trip Class Meeting Class Meeting Class Meeting Class Meeting 11am -Investiture Class Meeting

June 7-9 2024 – Various times

Adventurer Family Camporee

The Adventurer Club is a worldwide organization sponsored by the Seventh-Day Adventist Church.

The program is designed to support parents and care-givers in the challenging task of helping their children develop fully as followers of Christ.

The Goal of the Adventurer Club is to strengthen the parent-child relationship and to further the child's spiritual, physical, mental and social development.

Parental support: Parents are expected to join their children and participate in classes, outings and all other events.

Club meetings are vibrant, creative, funfilled adventures, tailored to our young members' developmental needs. We learn about God and the Bible, health and fitness, nature and people skills.

Each level covers these core tracks:

My God, My Family, My World, My Self

Annual Registration Fee: \$30

Uniform items – approx. \$50 in the first year

SUNNYSIDE ADVENTIST CHURCH

10501 SE Market St Portland OR 97216 Contact: Natalia Gramada – 503-750-9151 adventurers@sunnysideadventist.org













